

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.1363 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.08.2026	<u>NNR, J</u> Sri M.Jhashuva, learned counsel representing Sri K.Raghava Ramana, learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.10 and 16 is present. Learned counsel for the revision petitioners reported that there is another Civil Revision Petition i.e., CRP No.813 of 2022 pending before this Court, which is arising out of the same suit. Registry is directed to verify and post this matter along with CRP No.813 of 2022 by the next date of hearing. Post on 03.09.2026. NNR,J <i>vjb</i>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE